
EREDMÉNYÉRTESÍTŐ
A B S Z O L Ú T   E R E D M É N Y L I S T A

73. TATAI TÓFUTÁS (2 tókőr)
2014. szeptember 21. / Tata

Abs. F N Kat. Név Szül. Kat. Város/Egyesület Chip Kül

1 1 1 Major Dávid 1996 F4 [95-98] Tatabánya 4714911 0:53:03

2 2 1 Csőkör Zoltán 1980 F6 [75-84] TTT HSE 4714913 0:53:40 0:00:37

3 3 2 Baán Tamás 1982 F6 [75-84] Győr 4714895 0:53:42 0:00:39

4 4 1 Kovács András 1968 F7 [65-74] Szomód 4714909 0:54:19 0:01:16

5 5 1 Hegedűs Tamás 1987 F5 [85-94] Rábapordány 4714893 0:54:20 0:01:17

6 6 3 Szilágyi Tibor 1983 F6 [75-84] Tatabánya 4612210 0:54:39 0:01:36

7 7 2 Jedlicska Gergő 1987 F5 [85-94] Oroszlány 4714870 0:55:32 0:02:29

8 8 3 Markót Tamás 1986 F5 [85-94] Környe 4714886 0:55:59 0:02:56

9 9 2 Tarr Péter 1973 F7 [65-74] Gárdony 4714864 0:57:47 0:04:44

10 10 4 Sipos Balázs 1978 F6 [75-84] TTT HSE 4714882 0:58:00 0:04:57

11 11 1 Blaschek István 1963 F8 [55-64] Oroszlány 4714851 1:01:14 0:08:11

12 12 3 Seprényi Ferenc 1972 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 4714914 1:02:15 0:09:12

13 13 5 Nagy Márk 1978 F6 [75-84] Oroszlány 4714841 1:02:26 0:09:23

14 14 4 Szécsi Péter 1986 F5 [85-94] Tata 4714854 1:02:42 0:09:39

15 15 2 Körmendi Miklós 1964 F8 [55-64] Tata 4714906 1:02:49 0:09:46

16 16 5 Semsei Balázs 1988 F5 [85-94] Környe 4714907 1:02:57 0:09:54

17 17 1 Nagy László 1954 F9 [45-54] Budapest 4612237 1:03:28 0:10:25

18 18 6 Jüngling Gábor 1978 F6 [75-84] Tata 4612234 1:03:51 0:10:48

19 19 7 Barta László 1979 F6 [75-84] Székesfehérvár 4612217 1:03:55 0:10:52

20 20 3 Lohn Miklós 1956 F8 [55-64] Budapest 4714920 1:04:00 0:10:57

21 21 8 Nemoda Zsolt 1980 F6 [75-84] Tata 4616465 1:04:16 0:11:13

22 22 4 Tasnádi Gábor 1974 F7 [65-74] Tata 4714856 1:04:17 0:11:14

23 23 5 Pályka Tibor 1969 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 4714879 1:04:50 0:11:47

24 24 9 Ágh Péter 1978 F6 [75-84] Nyárasd 4616472 1:05:33 0:12:30

25 25 6 Boros Miklós 1968 F7 [65-74] Győr 4714846 1:05:53 0:12:50

26 26 10 Endrődi Szabolcs 1979 F6 [75-84] Budapest 4714901 1:07:36 0:14:33

27 1 1 Popovics Kinga 1980 N6 [75-84] Tata 4714869 1:08:02 0:14:59

28 27 11 Galsi Balázs 1980 F6 [75-84] Győr 4612229 1:08:10 0:15:07

29 28 2 Szakács Márk 1996 F4 [95-98] Budapest 4714876 1:08:25 0:15:22

30 28 12 Szabó Gábor 1978 F6 [75-84] Budapest 4612240 1:08:25 0:15:22

31 30 13 Varga Géza 1977 F6 [75-84] Tata 4714903 1:08:33 0:15:30

32 2 2 Sőregi Ágnes 1977 N6 [75-84] Győr 4612230 1:08:38 0:15:35

33 31 7 Megtért István 1965 F7 [65-74] Tata 4612204 1:08:40 0:15:37

34 32 8 Pili Zoltán 1973 F7 [65-74] Balatonszemes 4714917 1:08:48 0:15:45

35 33 1 Szabó Roland 2001 F3 [99 + ] Tatabánya 4714877 1:08:50 0:15:47

36 34 2 Dawson Don 1954 F9 [45-54] Tata 4612202 1:09:06 0:16:03

37 3 3 Szűcs Gabriella 1984 N6 [75-84] Győr 4714849 1:09:21 0:16:18

38 35 6 Belső Máté 1987 F5 [85-94] Tata 4714883 1:09:42 0:16:39

39 36 9 Hornyák Zsolt 1971 F7 [65-74] Győr 4714850 1:10:06 0:17:03

40 37 4 Crisan Marius 1955 F8 [55-64] Tata 4612233 1:10:10 0:17:07

41 38 10 Heizer Márk 1970 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 4612219 1:10:20 0:17:17

42 39 14 Újházi Rajmund 1975 F6 [75-84] Tatabánya 4612201 1:10:23 0:17:20

43 4 4 Somogyi-Tóth Orsolya 1984 N6 [75-84] Budapest 4714915 1:10:33 0:17:30

44 40 3 Szilágyi György 1948 F9 [45-54] Tatabánya 4714843 1:10:43 0:17:40

45 5 1 Belánszky Katalin 1969 N7 [65-74] Budapest 4612221 1:10:54 0:17:51

14 km

Helyezés Idő 

[ó:pp:mp]
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46 41 11 Borjtór Róbert 1972 F7 [65-74] Baj 4714867 1:11:19 0:18:16

47 6 5 Tima Krisztina 1981 N6 [75-84] Tata 4714866 1:11:26 0:18:23

48 42 12 Szakács Zsolt 1974 F7 [65-74] Budapest 4714889 1:11:28 0:18:25

49 43 7 Paréj András 1990 F5 [85-94] Komárom 4714900 1:11:31 0:18:28

50 44 15 Gyurisits Zorán 1980 F6 [75-84] Győr 4714894 1:11:50 0:18:47

51 44 4 Markót András 1953 F9 [45-54] Környe 4714842 1:11:50 0:18:47

52 7 2 Santavecz Andrea 1971 N7 [65-74] Kecskéd 4616470 1:12:08 0:19:05

53 46 16 Seprődi Bence 1980 F6 [75-84] Budapest 4612214 1:12:26 0:19:23

54 47 17 Gerő Péter 1976 F6 [75-84] Budapest 4714904 1:12:56 0:19:53

55 48 18 Babolcsai Tamás 1976 F6 [75-84] Naszály 4612203 1:13:45 0:20:42

56 49 13 Tamás József 1965 F7 [65-74] Székesfehérvár 4714855 1:13:54 0:20:51

57 50 14 Köblös István 1974 F7 [65-74] Tata 4714862 1:14:07 0:21:04

58 51 19 Márk Zoltán 1977 F6 [75-84] Győr 4714880 1:14:19 0:21:16

59 52 5 Gécsek Jenő 1954 F9 [45-54] Tatabánya 4714859 1:14:27 0:21:24

60 53 15 Schreck Gábor 1970 F7 [65-74] Pécs 4714898 1:14:28 0:21:25

61 54 20 Németh Ferenc 1977 F6 [75-84] Ászár 4612232 1:15:08 0:22:05

62 8 6 Kovács-P Csenge 1980 N6 [75-84] Tata 4612216 1:15:39 0:22:36

63 55 16 Borsos József 1970 F7 [65-74] Csolnok 4714875 1:16:22 0:23:19

64 9 3 Demeter Éva 1972 N7 [65-74] Környe 4714878 1:16:23 0:23:20

65 10 1 Szileszki Anikó 1991 N5 [85-94] Tardos 4714912 1:17:11 0:24:08

66 11 7 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 N6 [75-84] Dorog 4714888 1:17:29 0:24:26

67 12 8 Gregó Sára 1981 N6 [75-84] Budapest 4714897 1:17:35 0:24:32

68 13 4 Tanki Éva 1965 N7 [65-74] Budapest 4714910 1:17:42 0:24:39

69 56 21 Kratichvill Dávid 1977 F6 [75-84] Budapest 4714845 1:18:16 0:25:13

70 57 5 Tima Sándor 1956 F8 [55-64] Tata 4612239 1:18:35 0:25:32

71 58 6 Répássy dr. György 1960 F8 [55-64] Tata 4616485 1:18:39 0:25:36

72 59 7 Labosse Lajos 1962 F8 [55-64] Környe 4714858 1:18:57 0:25:54

73 14 9 Orgován Erzsébet 1978 N6 [75-84] Mór 4612211 1:19:22 0:26:19

74 15 10 Riederné Csonka Loretta 1975 N6 [75-84] Mór 4612223 1:20:09 0:27:06

75 16 1 Kemény Judit 1963 N8 [55-64] Budapest 4612236 1:20:14 0:27:11

76 17 2 Pappné Marika 1959 N8 [55-64] Tata 4714881 1:20:51 0:27:48

77 18 2 Czigány dr. Eszter 1985 N5 [85-94] Ászár 4714853 1:21:20 0:28:17

78 19 5 Lányi Szilvia 1974 N7 [65-74] Bábolna 4714740 1:21:22 0:28:19

79 20 11 Köblös Tímea 1976 N6 [75-84] Tata 4714873 1:21:24 0:28:21

80 60 22 Németh Henrik 1980 F6 [75-84] Mosonmagyaróvár 4714885 1:21:30 0:28:27

81 21 6 Pap dr. Viktória 1972 N7 [65-74] Tatabánya 4714852 1:21:33 0:28:30

82 22 12 Tenk Klára 1982 N6 [75-84] Abda 4612231 1:21:51 0:28:48

83 61 23 Domonkos Róbert 1979 F6 [75-84] Level 4612227 1:21:53 0:28:50

84 23 3 Busi Tímea 1985 N5 [85-94] Budapest 4616484 1:22:19 0:29:16

85 62 24 Szabados Ádám 1984 F6 [75-84] Vecsés 4714847 1:22:29 0:29:26

86 24 13 Gajó Péterné 1978 N6 [75-84] Tata 4612222 1:22:44 0:29:41

87 25 4 Skuba Adrienn 1985 N5 [85-94] Tatabánya 4714871 1:22:49 0:29:46

88 63 25 Csurja Gábor 1978 F6 [75-84] Tata 4714868 1:22:59 0:29:56

89 26 5 Sebők Emília 1991 N5 [85-94] Tata 4714892 1:22:59 0:29:56

90 27 14 Csajbók Edit 1979 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 4714899 1:24:01 0:30:58

91 64 8 Pintér Gergely 1985 F5 [85-94] Tata 4714865 1:24:10 0:31:07

92 65 9 Fritz Gábor 1985 F5 [85-94] Tata 4714872 1:24:34 0:31:31

93 28 15 Bognár Judit 1978 N6 [75-84] Mór 4612238 1:24:42 0:31:39

94 66 26 Szakál Endre 1975 F6 [75-84] Bana 4714874 1:24:46 0:31:43

95 29 7 Tóth Lászlóné 1968 N7 [65-74] Bana 4714891 1:25:52 0:32:49
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96 30 8 Czirmayné Muraközy Lívia 1973 N7 [65-74] Vértesszőlős 4616476 1:26:28 0:33:25

97 31 9 Simon Kinga 1972 N7 [65-74] Tatabánya 4714905 1:27:12 0:34:09

98 67 27 Farkas László 1978 F6 [75-84] Herceghalom 4612215 1:27:27 0:34:24

99 32 16 Székely Júlia 1979 N6 [75-84] Budapest 4714887 1:28:52 0:35:49

100 68 8 Béki Gábor 1958 F8 [55-64] Monor 4714857 1:29:04 0:36:01

101 33 10 Stéger Csilla 1973 N7 [65-74] Budapest 4714848 1:29:13 0:36:10

102 34 11 Sohada Szilvia 1974 N7 [65-74] Budapest 4612208 1:29:49 0:36:46

103 35 12 Bártfai Angéla 1974 N7 [65-74] Budapest 4714916 1:29:51 0:36:48

104 69 9 Orsó Imre 1958 F8 [55-64] Veresegyház 4612218 1:30:05 0:37:02

105 36 13 Margret Emese 1973 N7 [65-74] Veresegyház 4612235 1:30:09 0:37:06

106 37 3 Mészárosné Boros Valéria 1957 N8 [55-64] TTT HSE 7571102 1:30:38 0:37:35

107 70 28 Szabó István 1980 F6 [75-84] Tata 4612228 1:31:02 0:37:59

108 38 6 Mózes Evelin 1992 N5 [85-94] Tata 4612205 1:31:34 0:38:31

109 39 7 Hetves Bianka 1986 N5 [85-94] Esztergom 4714890 1:32:04 0:39:01

110 39 17 Barabás Katalin 1985 N6 [75-84] Budapest 4714860 1:32:04 0:39:01

111 41 14 Schlosser Katalin 1970 N7 [65-74] Tata 4714896 1:34:31 0:41:28

112 71 17 Sárközi Ákos 1974 F7 [65-74] Bana 4616478 1:36:46 0:43:43

113 42 18 Szabadi Gabriella 1984 N6 [75-84] Jásd 4714902 1:39:50 0:46:47

114 72 6 Mágyel István 1951 F9 [45-54] Tatabánya 4612207 1:43:05 0:50:02

115 43 4 Kutasiné Szabó Piroska 1962 N8 [55-64] Dunaalmás 4612224 1:43:18 0:50:15

116 73 1 Oravecz István 1941 F10 [1944 -] Tata 4714919 1:48:56 0:55:53

117 74 7 Turbuk István 1945 F9 [45-54] Tatabánya 4714863 1:48:59 0:55:56

118 44 19 Pankovics Viktória 1980 N6 [75-84] Bábolna 4714844 1:49:54 0:56:51

119 45 8 Nagy Zsuzsanna 1989 N5 [85-94] Bábolna 4714861 1:49:57 0:56:54

120 nfb. Németh Zsolt 1988 F5 [85-94] Lipót 4714908 0:00:00

121 nfb. Takács Péter 1985 F5 [85-94] Győr 4612225 0:00:00

122 nfb. Hermann Júlia 1993 N5 [85-94] Vértesszőlős 4612212 0:00:00

123 nfb. Hetinee Matsatnit 1978 N6 [75-84] Budapest 4612213 0:00:00

124 nfb. Mrena Mária 1982 N6 [75-84] Mosonmagyaróvár 4714884 0:00:00



EREDMÉNYÉRTESÍTŐ
K A T E G Ó R I Á N K É N T

73. TATAI TÓFUTÁS (2 tókőr)
2014. szeptember 21. / Tata

Kategória Kat. Név Szül. Abs. F/N abs. Város/Egyesület Chip

F3 [99 + ] 1 Szabó Roland 2001 35 33 Tatabánya 4714877 1:08:50

F4 [95-98] 1 Major Dávid 1996 1 1 Tatabánya 4714911 0:53:03

2 Szakács Márk 1996 29 28 Budapest 4714876 1:08:25

F5 [85-94] 1 Hegedűs Tamás 1987 5 5 Rábapordány 4714893 0:54:20

2 Jedlicska Gergő 1987 7 7 Oroszlány 4714870 0:55:32

3 Markót Tamás 1986 8 8 Környe 4714886 0:55:59

4 Szécsi Péter 1986 14 14 Tata 4714854 1:02:42

5 Semsei Balázs 1988 16 16 Környe 4714907 1:02:57

6 Belső Máté 1987 38 35 Tata 4714883 1:09:42

7 Paréj András 1990 49 43 Komárom 4714900 1:11:31

8 Pintér Gergely 1985 91 64 Tata 4714865 1:24:10

9 Fritz Gábor 1985 92 65 Tata 4714872 1:24:34

Németh Zsolt 1988 Lipót 4714908 0:00:00

Takács Péter 1985 Győr 4612225 0:00:00

F6 [75-84] 1 Csőkör Zoltán 1980 2 2 TTT HSE 4714913 0:53:40

2 Baán Tamás 1982 3 3 Győr 4714895 0:53:42

3 Szilágyi Tibor 1983 6 6 Tatabánya 4612210 0:54:39

4 Sipos Balázs 1978 10 10 TTT HSE 4714882 0:58:00

5 Nagy Márk 1978 13 13 Oroszlány 4714841 1:02:26

6 Jüngling Gábor 1978 18 18 Tata 4612234 1:03:51

7 Barta László 1979 19 19 Székesfehérvár 4612217 1:03:55

8 Nemoda Zsolt 1980 21 21 Tata 4616465 1:04:16

9 Ágh Péter 1978 24 24 Nyárasd 4616472 1:05:33

10 Endrődi Szabolcs 1979 26 26 Budapest 4714901 1:07:36

11 Galsi Balázs 1980 28 27 Győr 4612229 1:08:10

12 Szabó Gábor 1978 29 28 Budapest 4612240 1:08:25

13 Varga Géza 1977 31 30 Tata 4714903 1:08:33

14 Újházi Rajmund 1975 42 39 Tatabánya 4612201 1:10:23

15 Gyurisits Zorán 1980 50 44 Győr 4714894 1:11:50

16 Seprődi Bence 1980 53 46 Budapest 4612214 1:12:26

17 Gerő Péter 1976 54 47 Budapest 4714904 1:12:56

18 Babolcsai Tamás 1976 55 48 Naszály 4612203 1:13:45

19 Márk Zoltán 1977 58 51 Győr 4714880 1:14:19

20 Németh Ferenc 1977 61 54 Ászár 4612232 1:15:08

21 Kratichvill Dávid 1977 69 56 Budapest 4714845 1:18:16

22 Németh Henrik 1980 80 60 Mosonmagyaróvár 4714885 1:21:30

23 Domonkos Róbert 1979 83 61 Level 4612227 1:21:53

24 Szabados Ádám 1984 85 62 Vecsés 4714847 1:22:29

25 Csurja Gábor 1978 88 63 Tata 4714868 1:22:59

26 Szakál Endre 1975 94 66 Bana 4714874 1:24:46

27 Farkas László 1978 98 67 Herceghalom 4612215 1:27:27

14 km

Helyezés Idő 

[ó:pp:mp]
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73. Tatai Tófutás
2 14 km kateg

Kategória Kat. Név Szül. Abs. F/N abs. Város/Egyesület Chip

Helyezés Idő 

[ó:pp:mp]

28 Szabó István 1980 107 70 Tata 4612228 1:31:02

F7 [65-74] 1 Kovács András 1968 4 4 Szomód 4714909 0:54:19

2 Tarr Péter 1973 9 9 Gárdony 4714864 0:57:47

3 Seprényi Ferenc 1972 12 12 Tatabánya 4714914 1:02:15

4 Tasnádi Gábor 1974 22 22 Tata 4714856 1:04:17

5 Pályka Tibor 1969 23 23 Tatabánya 4714879 1:04:50

6 Boros Miklós 1968 25 25 Győr 4714846 1:05:53

7 Megtért István 1965 33 31 Tata 4612204 1:08:40

8 Pili Zoltán 1973 34 32 Balatonszemes 4714917 1:08:48

9 Hornyák Zsolt 1971 39 36 Győr 4714850 1:10:06

10 Heizer Márk 1970 41 38 Tatabánya 4612219 1:10:20

11 Borjtór Róbert 1972 46 41 Baj 4714867 1:11:19

12 Szakács Zsolt 1974 48 42 Budapest 4714889 1:11:28

13 Tamás József 1965 56 49 Székesfehérvár 4714855 1:13:54

14 Köblös István 1974 57 50 Tata 4714862 1:14:07

15 Schreck Gábor 1970 60 53 Pécs 4714898 1:14:28

16 Borsos József 1970 63 55 Csolnok 4714875 1:16:22

17 Sárközi Ákos 1974 112 71 Bana 4616478 1:36:46

F8 [55-64] 1 Blaschek István 1963 11 11 Oroszlány 4714851 1:01:14

2 Körmendi Miklós 1964 15 15 Tata 4714906 1:02:49

3 Lohn Miklós 1956 20 20 Budapest 4714920 1:04:00

4 Crisan Marius 1955 40 37 Tata 4612233 1:10:10

5 Tima Sándor 1956 70 57 Tata 4612239 1:18:35

6 Répássy dr. György 1960 71 58 Tata 4616485 1:18:39

7 Labosse Lajos 1962 72 59 Környe 4714858 1:18:57

8 Béki Gábor 1958 100 68 Monor 4714857 1:29:04

9 Orsó Imre 1958 104 69 Veresegyház 4612218 1:30:05

F9 [45-54] 1 Nagy László 1954 17 17 Budapest 4612237 1:03:28

2 Dawson Don 1954 36 34 Tata 4612202 1:09:06

3 Szilágyi György 1948 44 40 Tatabánya 4714843 1:10:43

4 Markót András 1953 50 44 Környe 4714842 1:11:50

5 Gécsek Jenő 1954 59 52 Tatabánya 4714859 1:14:27

6 Mágyel István 1951 114 72 Tatabánya 4612207 1:43:05

7 Turbuk István 1945 117 74 Tatabánya 4714863 1:48:59

F10 [1944 -] 1 Oravecz István 1941 116 73 Tata 4714919 1:48:56

N5 [85-94] 1 Szileszki Anikó 1991 65 10 Tardos 4714912 1:17:11

2 Czigány dr. Eszter 1985 77 18 Ászár 4714853 1:21:20

3 Busi Tímea 1985 84 23 Budapest 4616484 1:22:19

4 Skuba Adrienn 1985 87 25 Tatabánya 4714871 1:22:49

5 Sebők Emília 1991 88 26 Tata 4714892 1:22:59

6 Mózes Evelin 1992 108 38 Tata 4612205 1:31:34

7 Hetves Bianka 1986 109 39 Esztergom 4714890 1:32:04

8 Nagy Zsuzsanna 1989 119 45 Bábolna 4714861 1:49:57

Hermann Júlia 1993 Vértesszőlős 4612212 0:00:00

N6 [75-84] 1 Popovics Kinga 1980 27 1 Tata 4714869 1:08:02
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2 Sőregi Ágnes 1977 32 2 Győr 4612230 1:08:38

3 Szűcs Gabriella 1984 37 3 Győr 4714849 1:09:21

4 Somogyi-Tóth Orsolya 1984 43 4 Budapest 4714915 1:10:33

5 Tima Krisztina 1981 47 6 Tata 4714866 1:11:26

6 Kovács-P Csenge 1980 62 8 Tata 4612216 1:15:39

7 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 66 11 Dorog 4714888 1:17:29

8 Gregó Sára 1981 67 12 Budapest 4714897 1:17:35

9 Orgován Erzsébet 1978 73 14 Mór 4612211 1:19:22

10 Riederné Csonka Loretta 1975 74 15 Mór 4612223 1:20:09

11 Köblös Tímea 1976 79 20 Tata 4714873 1:21:24

12 Tenk Klára 1982 82 22 Abda 4612231 1:21:51

13 Gajó Péterné 1978 86 24 Tata 4612222 1:22:44

14 Csajbók Edit 1979 90 27 Tatabánya 4714899 1:24:01

15 Bognár Judit 1978 93 28 Mór 4612238 1:24:42

16 Székely Júlia 1979 99 32 Budapest 4714887 1:28:52

17 Barabás Katalin 1985 109 39 Budapest 4714860 1:32:04

18 Szabadi Gabriella 1984 113 42 Jásd 4714902 1:39:50

19 Pankovics Viktória 1980 118 44 Bábolna 4714844 1:49:54

Hetinee Matsatnit 1978 Budapest 4612213 0:00:00

Mrena Mária 1982 Mosonmagyaróvár 4714884 0:00:00

N7 [65-74] 1 Belánszky Katalin 1969 45 5 Budapest 4612221 1:10:54

2 Santavecz Andrea 1971 52 7 Kecskéd 4616470 1:12:08

3 Demeter Éva 1972 64 9 Környe 4714878 1:16:23

4 Tanki Éva 1965 68 13 Budapest 4714910 1:17:42

5 Lányi Szilvia 1974 78 19 Bábolna 4714740 1:21:22

6 Pap dr. Viktória 1972 81 21 Tatabánya 4714852 1:21:33

7 Tóth Lászlóné 1968 95 29 Bana 4714891 1:25:52

8 Czirmayné Muraközy Lívia 1973 96 30 Vértesszőlős 4616476 1:26:28

9 Simon Kinga 1972 97 31 Tatabánya 4714905 1:27:12

10 Stéger Csilla 1973 101 33 Budapest 4714848 1:29:13

11 Sohada Szilvia 1974 102 34 Budapest 4612208 1:29:49

12 Bártfai Angéla 1974 103 35 Budapest 4714916 1:29:51

13 Margret Emese 1973 105 36 Veresegyház 4612235 1:30:09

14 Schlosser Katalin 1970 111 41 Tata 4714896 1:34:31

N8 [55-64] 1 Kemény Judit 1963 75 16 Budapest 4612236 1:20:14

2 Pappné Marika 1959 76 17 Tata 4714881 1:20:51

3 Mészárosné Boros Valéria 1957 106 37 TTT HSE 7571102 1:30:38

4 Kutasiné Szabó Piroska 1962 115 43 Dunaalmás 4612224 1:43:18



EREDMÉNYÉRTESÍTŐ
A B S Z O L Ú T   E R E D M É N Y L I S T A

73. TATAI TÓFUTÁS (1 tókőr)
2014. szeptember 21. / Tata

Abs. F N Kat. Név Szül. Kat. Város/Egyesület Chip Kül

1 1 1 Szántó Bence 1997 F4 [95-98] Tatabánya 49937 0:25:03

2 2 2 Scheffer Attila 1996 F4 [95-98] Vértesszőlős 347749 0:25:10 0:00:07

3 3 1 Madarász Ferenc 1974 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 45631 0:26:00 0:00:57

4 4 1 Nagy Róbert 1984 F6 [75-84] Tata 4714747 0:26:55 0:01:52

5 5 3 Makacsek József 1996 F4 [95-98] Tatabánya 347713 0:26:56 0:01:53

6 6 1 Sárosi Bálint 2000 F3 [99-01] Tatabánya 45616 0:27:09 0:02:06

7 7 1 Jedlicska Gergő 1987 F5 [85-94] Oroszlány 49928 0:27:21 0:02:18

8 8 4 Hegedű Krisztián 1997 F4 [95-98] Tatabánya 49941 0:27:50 0:02:47

9 9 1 Fekete József 2002 F2 [02-03] Tatabánya 2056110 0:27:56 0:02:53

10 10 2 Horváth dr. István 1970 F7 [65-74] Győr 347799 0:28:03 0:03:00

11 11 2 Nagy Márk 1978 F6 [75-84] Oroszlány 347719 0:28:04 0:03:01

12 12 2 Markót Tamás 1986 F5 [85-94] Környe 4612864 0:28:33 0:03:30

13 13 2 Demeter Zalán 1999 F3 [99-01] Környe 4612846 0:28:37 0:03:34

14 14 3 Nemoda Zsolt 1983 F6 [75-84] Tata 4612869 0:28:54 0:03:51

15 1 1 Szekeresné dr. Bakonyi Fruzsina 1983 N6 [75-84] Oroszlány 45680 0:29:12 0:04:09

16 15 5 Szakács Márk 1996 F4 [95-98] Budapest 347723 0:29:31 0:04:28

17 16 4 Nagy Péter 1982 F6 [75-84] Tata 4714770 0:29:34 0:04:31

18 17 5 Nagy Richárd 1976 F6 [75-84] Budapest 45605 0:29:42 0:04:39

19 18 6 Szelőczei Dávid 1998 F4 [95-98] Vértesszőlős 4714769 0:30:19 0:05:16

20 2 1 Fekete Sára 1997 N4 [95-98] Tatabánya 2056143 0:30:19 0:05:16

21 19 3 Katona János 1971 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 45621 0:30:29 0:05:26

22 20 4 Gillich István 1966 F7 [65-74] Vértesszőlős 4612850 0:30:33 0:05:30

23 21 6 Bodányi Péter 1975 F6 [75-84] Tata 2022227 0:30:38 0:05:35

24 3 1 Varga Annabella 1993 N5 [85-94] Naszály 2056127 0:30:39 0:05:36

25 22 7 Fábián József 1998 F4 [95-98] Naszály 4714767 0:31:40 0:06:37

26 23 2 Bandi Attila 2002 F2 [02-03] Kecskéd 2056101 0:31:45 0:06:42

27 4 1 Krajczár Dominika 2002 N2 [02-03] Oroszlány 1548 0:31:50 0:06:47

28 24 1 Dawson Don 1954 F9 [45-54] Tata 4714735 0:31:51 0:06:48

29 5 2 Balogh Barbara 1992 N5 [85-94] Oroszlány 2056125 0:31:58 0:06:55

30 25 3 Valek Tamás 1990 F5 [85-94] Kesztölc 49943 0:32:10 0:07:07

31 26 4 Kovács Balázs 1985 F5 [85-94] Dunaújváros 45618 0:32:30 0:07:27

32 6 2 Knapp Róza 2003 N2 [02-03] Csákvár 347726 0:32:34 0:07:31

33 27 5 Tóth Tamás 1987 F5 [85-94] Tata 4612863 0:32:42 0:07:39

34 28 5 Walter András 1965 F7 [65-74] Baj 2056149 0:32:46 0:07:43

35 29 3 Kun Balázs 1999 F3 [99-01] Tatabánya 347756 0:32:51 0:07:48

36 30 6 Dukony Zsolt 1965 F7 [65-74] Kesztölc 2056136 0:32:55 0:07:52

37 31 1 Mayer Árpád 1955 F8 [55-64] Tatabánya 4714733 0:33:05 0:08:02

38 32 8 Földes Levente 1998 F4 [95-98] Tata 4714771 0:33:22 0:08:19

39 33 4 Gyurmánczi Dániel 2001 F3 [99-01] Tatabánya 347712 0:33:28 0:08:25

40 33 9 Weiger Ákos 1998 F4 [95-98] Környe 2056128 0:33:28 0:08:25

41 35 7 Kolyvek László 1968 F7 [65-74] Tata 2056129 0:33:30 0:08:27

42 7 1 Fábián Szilvia 2001 N3 [99-01] Naszály 4714738 0:33:33 0:08:30

43 8 2 Molnár Anna 2001 N3 [99-01] Tata 347800 0:33:34 0:08:31

44 9 2 Füssiné Szécsi Melinda 1978 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 4714763 0:33:39 0:08:36

45 36 8 Kiss Péter 1972 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 4612843 0:33:40 0:08:37

7 km

Helyezés Idő 

[ó:pp:mp]
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46 36 2 Markót András 1953 F9 [45-54] Környe 4612842 0:33:40 0:08:37

47 10 3 Heczmann Evelin 1993 N5 [85-94] Környe 4612853 0:33:42 0:08:39

48 38 7 Sipos Balázs 1978 F6 [75-84] Tata 347721 0:33:48 0:08:45

49 39 9 Kun László 1971 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 2056104 0:33:53 0:08:50

50 40 3 Tóth Zoltán 1952 F9 [45-54] Tata 4612841 0:33:57 0:08:54

51 41 2 Sándor Péter 1958 F8 [55-64] Tata 45669 0:34:08 0:09:05

52 42 6 Gyömrei Sándor 1988 F5 [85-94] Tata 4612856 0:34:22 0:09:19

53 42 8 Pátkai Zoltán 1978 F6 [75-84] Tata 2056119 0:34:22 0:09:19

54 44 9 Lakatos Balázs 1977 F6 [75-84] Tata 4714759 0:34:34 0:09:31

55 45 10 Stéger Samu 1998 F4 [95-98] Budapest 2022250 0:34:35 0:09:32

56 46 7 Belső Máté 1987 F5 [85-94] Tata 2056124 0:34:49 0:09:46

57 47 10 Stéger Róbert 1969 F7 [65-74] Budapest 2022231 0:35:01 0:09:58

58 48 8 Legáth Péter 1986 F5 [85-94] Szombathely 4612854 0:35:11 0:10:08

59 49 5 Horváth Balázs 1999 F3 [99-01] Baj 2022274 0:35:12 0:10:09

60 50 11 Bíró István 1969 F7 [65-74] Tata 4714743 0:35:14 0:10:11

61 11 1 Bordás Karolina 1972 N7 [65-74] Környe 4612844 0:35:18 0:10:15

62 51 12 Kecskés Tamás 1970 F7 [65-74] Győrszemere 49919 0:35:19 0:10:16

63 12 3 Popovics Kinga 1980 N6 [75-84] Tata 2056137 0:35:24 0:10:21

64 52 3 Játékos Ádám 2002 F2 [02-03] Tatabánya 49922 0:35:25 0:10:22

65 53 3 Bajzát Sándor 1961 F8 [55-64] Tatabánya 2022252 0:35:27 0:10:24

66 13 1 Szerdahelyi Erzsébet 1963 N8 [55-64] Vértessomló 2056106 0:35:28 0:10:25

67 54 10 Lendvai Balázs 1977 F6 [75-84] Tatabánya 4612867 0:35:31 0:10:28

68 14 4 Barta Kata 1989 N5 [85-94] Budapest 4714774 0:35:37 0:10:34

69 55 11 Balogh Mihály 1975 F6 [75-84] Mocsa 2056131 0:35:39 0:10:36

70 15 4 Valkó Veronika 1978 N6 [75-84] Győr 1691 0:35:47 0:10:44

71 56 13 Dede Gyula 1974 F7 [65-74] Győr 347742 0:35:51 0:10:48

72 57 12 Kováts András 1975 F6 [75-84] Székefehérvár 4714732 0:35:53 0:10:50

73 16 3 Rigó Nikolett 2002 N2 [02-03] Tatabánya 347740 0:36:01 0:10:58

74 16 3 Malinovszky Lilla 2001 N3 [99-01] Tatabánya 347798 0:36:01 0:10:58

75 18 5 Moravcsik Fecskés Orsolya 1982 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 347705 0:36:06 0:11:03

76 58 4 Lobossa Döme 2002 F2 [02-03] Környe 4714748 0:36:11 0:11:08

77 19 6 Márk Zoltánné 1977 N6 [75-84] Győr 49927 0:36:13 0:11:10

78 59 14 Rónavölgyi Béla 1974 F7 [65-74] Dunaalmás 4612847 0:36:15 0:11:12

79 60 5 Mucsi Ákos 2002 F2 [02-03] Környe 1688 0:36:32 0:11:29

80 61 13 Griec Róbert 1984 F6 [75-84] Révkomárom 2022238 0:36:33 0:11:30

81 20 4 Braitigam Dzsenifer 2002 N2 [02-03] Oroszlány 347787 0:36:34 0:11:31

82 62 14 Frivaldszky dr Gáspár 1976 F6 [75-84] Tata 2056103 0:36:36 0:11:33

83 21 5 Vágvölgyi Fanni 2002 N2 [02-03] Oroszlány 45641 0:36:38 0:11:35

84 21 2 Szabó Luca 1997 N4 [95-98] Budapest 45614 0:36:38 0:11:35

85 23 7 Helesfai Éva 1978 N6 [75-84] Tata 2056113 0:36:40 0:11:37

86 23 7 Berkes dr. Veronika 1976 N6 [75-84] Budapest 45661 0:36:40 0:11:37

87 63 6 Nagy Ádám 2001 F3 [99-01] Baj 4714744 0:36:43 0:11:40

88 64 15 Szabó Tibor 1974 F7 [65-74] Győrszemere 45653 0:36:45 0:11:42

89 65 1 Koricz Ábel Lőrinc 2005 F1 [2004 +] Tata 45638 0:36:53 0:11:50

90 66 16 Osváth László 1969 F7 [65-74] Szár 4714765 0:36:58 0:11:55

91 67 11 Szerencsi Szabolcs 1998 F4 [95-98] Tatabánya 45671 0:36:59 0:11:56

92 68 4 Répássy dr. György 1960 F8 [55-64] Tata 4612852 0:37:00 0:11:57

93 25 5 Puszta Petra 1985 N5 [85-94] Csákvár 2056112 0:37:02 0:11:59

94 69 17 Szelőczei István 1969 F7 [65-74] Vértesszőlős 4612865 0:37:03 0:12:00

95 26 9 Sopov dr. Ildikó Éva 1976 N6 [75-84] Tata 2056147 0:37:06 0:12:03
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96 27 4 Kolarovska Eva 1999 N3 [99-01] Komárno 49925 0:37:13 0:12:10

97 70 5 Kolarovski Michael 1964 F8 [55-64] Komárno 45660 0:37:21 0:12:18

98 71 6 Lits dr. György 1956 F8 [55-64] Budapest 347785 0:37:22 0:12:19

99 72 18 Fekete Ádám 1969 F7 [65-74] Tata 4714750 0:37:26 0:12:23

100 73 15 Szakál Endre 1975 F6 [75-84] Bana 347750 0:37:33 0:12:30

101 74 4 Gécsek Jenő 1954 F9 [45-54] Tatabánya 4714764 0:37:39 0:12:36

102 28 1 Fábián Viktória 2004 N1 [2004 +] Naszály 4714755 0:37:41 0:12:38

103 29 2 Fekete Anna 1967 N7 [65-74] Kesztölc 347769 0:37:54 0:12:51

104 75 9 Szabó Ádám 1992 F5 [85-94] Vértesszőlős 2056115 0:37:56 0:12:53

105 76 19 Schmidt Attlia 1972 F7 [65-74] Kóny 2056122 0:38:11 0:13:08

106 30 5 Patányi Adrienn 1993 N3 [99-01] Tata 4714751 0:38:24 0:13:21

107 31 6 Lakatos Bernadett 1985 N5 [85-94] Tatabánya 45645 0:38:31 0:13:28

108 32 10 Herczeg Judit 1982 N6 [75-84] Tata 2056133 0:38:44 0:13:41

109 77 16 Hrebik Szilárd 1979 F6 [75-84] Budapest 45601 0:38:47 0:13:44

110 33 11 Izsóki Andrea 1975 N6 [75-84] Tata 45676 0:38:56 0:13:53

111 34 12 Boros Szilvia 1976 N6 [75-84] Győr 347701 0:39:00 0:13:57

112 78 20 Köblös István 1974 F7 [65-74] Tata 2022267 0:39:03 0:14:00

113 79 17 Horváth Péter 1976 F6 [75-84] Gönyű 4612849 0:39:04 0:14:01

114 35 13 Köblös Tímea 1976 N6 [75-84] Tata 2022257 0:39:04 0:14:01

115 80 18 Mátyás Csaba 1979 F6 [75-84] Budapest 2056144 0:39:08 0:14:05

116 36 7 Oláh Hajnalka 1987 N5 [85-94] Tata 4714760 0:39:08 0:14:05

117 37 6 Galambor Bernadett 2003 N2 [02-03] Tatabánya 347772 0:39:11 0:14:08

118 81 19 Hartyáni Miklós 1978 F6 [75-84] Székefehérvár 4612868 0:39:14 0:14:11

119 82 20 Darula Róbert 1977 F6 [75-84] Bicske 2022229 0:39:17 0:14:14

120 83 7 Rajki Hunor 2001 F3 [99-01] Oroszlány 4714754 0:39:29 0:14:26

121 84 12 Krausz József 1997 F4 [95-98] Tata 4714742 0:39:32 0:14:29

122 85 21 Bozso Mihály 1968 F7 [65-74] Tata 347783 0:39:33 0:14:30

123 86 22 Farkas Gyula 1973 F7 [65-74] Tata 347797 0:39:35 0:14:32

124 38 3 Kalocsai Adrienn 1969 N7 [65-74] Vértesszőlős 4714745 0:39:44 0:14:41

125 87 8 Czifra Ádám 2001 F3 [99-01] Tatabánya 2056109 0:40:06 0:15:03

126 88 23 Molnár Péter 1974 F7 [65-74] Tata 45672 0:40:09 0:15:06

127 39 2 Csabai Ágota 1957 N8 [55-64] Tata 347724 0:40:11 0:15:08

128 40 7 Simon Bíbor 2002 N2 [02-03] Tata 2056117 0:40:16 0:15:13

129 41 8 Fogel Zsófi 2002 N2 [02-03] Baj 1685 0:40:17 0:15:14

130 42 14 Szőlősi Eszter 1981 N6 [75-84] Csákvár 2056121 0:40:28 0:15:25

131 89 21 Németh Zoltán 1979 F6 [75-84] Tata 2056132 0:40:36 0:15:33

132 43 4 Stéger Csilla 1973 N7 [65-74] Budapest 2022243 0:40:42 0:15:39

133 44 15 Lackner Ágnes 1978 N6 [75-84] Tata 49949 0:40:50 0:15:47

134 45 8 Furgel-Hornyák Tímea 1986 N5 [85-94] Tata 2022273 0:41:00 0:15:57

135 90 24 Osváth Péter 1974 F7 [65-74] Szár 4714757 0:41:02 0:15:59

136 91 22 Gönczy Mihály 1978 F6 [75-84] Ausztria 4714752 0:41:13 0:16:10

137 46 2 Labossa Luca 2004 N1 [2004 +] Környe 4714756 0:41:13 0:16:10

138 92 25 Paál András 1968 F7 [65-74] Olvashatatlan 347745 0:41:32 0:16:29

139 47 5 Hartyáni Zsuzsanna 1973 N7 [65-74] Budapest 45609 0:41:39 0:16:36

140 93 23 Balogh János 1976 F6 [75-84] Mosonmagyaróvár 45667 0:41:43 0:16:40

141 48 3 Illés Eszter 1998 N4 [95-98] Tata 49940 0:41:48 0:16:45

142 49 16 Körmendi Gabriella 1977 N6 [75-84] Tata 45637 0:41:52 0:16:49

143 50 17 Mészáros Ágnes 1980 N6 [75-84] Tata 1542 0:41:53 0:16:50

144 94 5 Földes Tibor 1954 F9 [45-54] Tatabánya 45648 0:41:57 0:16:54

145 51 3 Csontos Zoltánné 1958 N8 [55-64] Tata 4714766 0:42:08 0:17:05
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146 52 18 Bán Beáta 1975 N6 [75-84] Tata 2056120 0:42:09 0:17:06

147 95 6 Csőkör dr. György 1954 F9 [45-54] Tatai Tömegsport és Tájfutó HS49930 0:42:10 0:17:07

148 53 6 Hajnáczky Judit 1969 N7 [65-74] Tata 1541 0:42:10 0:17:07

149 54 7 Molnárné B. Gabriella 1974 N7 [65-74] Tata 45624 0:42:14 0:17:11

150 55 9 Györke Renáta 1987 N5 [85-94] Naszály 2056134 0:42:18 0:17:15

151 96 24 Szappan Csaba 1979 F6 [75-84] Tatabánya 2056108 0:42:22 0:17:19

152 97 10 Pőcze Tibor 1985 F5 [85-94] Naszály 2022226 0:42:23 0:17:20

153 56 8 Osvaldné Rosta Erika 1973 N7 [65-74] Tata 4612851 0:42:39 0:17:36

154 57 19 Zámbó Tünde 1981 N6 [75-84] Győr 45633 0:42:41 0:17:38

155 98 6 Zámbó Márk 2003 F2 [02-03] Tatabánya 45634 0:42:43 0:17:40

156 98 25 Perjési András 1983 F6 [75-84] Eger 4612860 0:42:43 0:17:40

157 58 20 Puszta Zita 1976 N6 [75-84] Csákvár 1686 0:42:50 0:17:47

158 59 10 Pallag Petra 1989 N5 [85-94] Budapest 45689 0:42:53 0:17:50

159 100 26 Jan Brondos 1972 F7 [65-74] Tata 2056135 0:43:00 0:17:57

160 60 4 Vadász Vince 1963 N8 [55-64] Budapest 45644 0:43:02 0:17:59

161 61 21 Szente Rita 1979 N6 [75-84] Győrzámoly 45673 0:43:03 0:18:00

162 62 9 Németh Eszter 2003 N2 [02-03] Tatabánya 45691 0:43:04 0:18:01

163 63 22 Szabó Szilvia 1979 N6 [75-84] Tata 45650 0:43:05 0:18:02

164 101 27 Németh Péter 1969 F7 [65-74] Tatabánya 2056116 0:43:07 0:18:04

165 64 9 Szakács Anita 1972 N7 [65-74] Budapest 347706 0:43:15 0:18:12

166 65 23 Kurucz Regina 1980 N6 [75-84] Budapest 45630 0:43:21 0:18:18

167 102 11 Dolgos Dániel 1989 F5 [85-94] Budapest 2022224 0:43:24 0:18:21

168 66 10 Némedi Katalin 1973 N7 [65-74] Litér 347739 0:43:46 0:18:43

169 67 11 Joó Gabriella 1974 N7 [65-74] Tatabánya 2056140 0:43:52 0:18:49

170 103 26 Németh Szabolcs 1975 F6 [75-84] Komárno 4612858 0:44:03 0:19:00

171 104 9 Fogel Bence 2000 F3 [99-01] Baj 2056105 0:44:10 0:19:07

172 105 27 Varga Szabolcs 1976 F6 [75-84] Bátonyterenye 1684 0:44:16 0:19:13

173 106 7 Kajnáczki Tamás 1964 F8 [55-64] Mór 45639 0:44:17 0:19:14

174 107 2 Seprényi Péter 2004 F1 [2004 +] Tatabánya 347748 0:44:19 0:19:16

175 68 24 Nagyné Szabó Anita 1975 N6 [75-84] Baj 4714746 0:44:32 0:19:29

176 69 25 Nagy Krisztina 1976 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 2056102 0:44:33 0:19:30

177 108 8 Szábeczky Kálmán 1955 F8 [55-64] Budapest 45640 0:44:34 0:19:31

178 70 5 Blascherné Tóth Mária 1963 N8 [55-64] Oroszlány 2022245 0:44:40 0:19:37

179 71 10 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 N2 [02-03] Dorog 347774 0:44:48 0:19:45

180 109 10 Rajki Zsombor 2001 F3 [99-01] Oroszlány 4714736 0:44:55 0:19:52

181 72 11 Kovács Kitti 1994 N5 [85-94] Kocs 4612862 0:44:55 0:19:52

182 72 12 Tánczos Csilla 1967 N7 [65-74] Oroszlány 4714741 0:44:55 0:19:52

183 74 26 Vadász Petra 1983 N6 [75-84] Kocs 4612870 0:44:56 0:19:53

184 75 27 Lukács Ágnes 1977 N6 [75-84] Bicske 2022241 0:44:57 0:19:54

185 76 6 Takács Krisztina 2001 N3 [99-01] Tatabánya 45606 0:45:01 0:19:58

186 77 28 Kapui Gabriella 1977 N6 [75-84] Tata 45683 0:45:02 0:19:59

187 78 29 Baumli Barbara 1980 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 45611 0:45:08 0:20:05

188 79 7 Kalmár Nikolett 2001 N3 [99-01] Biatorbágy 45693 0:45:09 0:20:06

189 80 13 Szabó Judit 1971 N7 [65-74] Baj 49950 0:45:14 0:20:11

190 81 8 Karin Kircnerova 1999 N3 [99-01] Révkomárom 347716 0:45:15 0:20:12

191 81 30 Tomasik Andrea 1979 N6 [75-84] Tata 45627 0:45:15 0:20:12

192 81 30 Zombori Szilvia 1979 N6 [75-84] Baj 2056142 0:45:15 0:20:12

193 110 3 Eipl András 2004 F1 [2004 +] Tatabánya 4612857 0:45:18 0:20:15

194 84 32 Jakobesky Petra 1980 N6 [75-84] Budapest 4714762 0:45:36 0:20:33

195 85 33 Bathó Anikó 1984 N6 [75-84] Győr 4612861 0:45:41 0:20:38
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196 86 9 Kecskés Kinga 2001 N3 [99-01] Győrszemere 2056138 0:45:48 0:20:45

197 111 28 Tóth Endre 1978 F6 [75-84] Tatabánya 347728 0:45:49 0:20:46

198 87 12 Bőr Zsófia 1989 N5 [85-94] Dunaszeg 45602 0:45:54 0:20:51

199 112 7 Czöndör Péter 1952 F9 [45-54] Győr 45626 0:45:58 0:20:55

200 113 4 Bajomi Máté 2004 F1 [2004 +] Budapest 4714761 0:46:01 0:20:58

201 88 3 Laperdrix Leonard 2004 N1 [2004 +] Budapest 4714739 0:46:02 0:20:59

202 89 13 Csórikné Galambosi Anett 1987 N5 [85-94] Dunaalmás 347790 0:46:06 0:21:03

203 90 14 Balogh Boglárka 1971 N7 [65-74] Budapest 4714737 0:46:14 0:21:11

204 114 7 Bajomi Bence 2002 F2 [02-03] Budapest 4714734 0:46:16 0:21:13

205 91 34 Bajominé Juhász Ágnes 1976 N6 [75-84] Budapest 4612859 0:46:21 0:21:18

206 92 15 Kunné Bognár Anita 1971 N7 [65-74] Tatabánya 347704 0:46:24 0:21:21

207 93 35 Szikora Zsuzanna 1979 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 1687 0:46:34 0:21:31

208 94 1 Bánszky Marianna 1950 N9 [45-54] Tata 347734 0:46:37 0:21:34

209 95 36 Huszti Katalin 1978 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 347784 0:46:42 0:21:39

210 96 37 Németh Izabella 1981 N6 [75-84] Komárno 4714753 0:46:49 0:21:46

211 97 38 Némethné N. Henrietta 1977 N6 [75-84] Tata 347782 0:46:50 0:21:47

212 98 39 Vörös Adrienn 1980 N6 [75-84] Győrzámoly 2056123 0:46:57 0:21:54

213 115 11 Mislai Máté 2001 F3 [99-01] Tatabánya 2056139 0:47:01 0:21:58

214 116 9 Ladislav Cavojskei 1963 F8 [55-64] Révkomárom 347789 0:47:07 0:22:04

215 99 4 Miroslava Cavoska 1996 N4 [95-98] Révkomárom 45698 0:47:07 0:22:04

216 100 14 Brevák Dóra 1987 N5 [85-94] Dunakeszi 1543 0:47:09 0:22:06

217 101 15 Lakatosné Brevák Ildikó 1985 N5 [85-94] Dunakeszi 49945 0:47:10 0:22:07

218 101 6 Regősné Kiss Edit 1962 N8 [55-64] Dunakeszi 45658 0:47:10 0:22:07

219 117 10 Brevák János 1961 F8 [55-64] Dunakeszi 2056145 0:47:12 0:22:09

220 103 16 Nagy Éva 1971 N7 [65-74] Tata 45664 0:47:21 0:22:18

221 104 40 Bariczki Zsuzsanna 1975 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 45657 0:47:50 0:22:47

222 105 5 Tamás Lili 1998 N4 [95-98] Székefehérvár 4714749 0:48:05 0:23:02

223 106 6 Kecskés Kitti 1998 N4 [95-98] Győrszemere 347793 0:48:17 0:23:14

224 107 7 Telek Ildikó 1962 N8 [55-64] Baj 4612845 0:48:18 0:23:15

225 108 16 Gulyás Bianka 1992 N5 [85-94] Tardos 2056114 0:48:34 0:23:31

226 109 17 Mészáros Veronika 1993 N5 [85-94] Tardos 45652 0:48:38 0:23:35

227 118 29 Reinelt Tamás 1983 F6 [75-84] Győr 45613 0:49:35 0:24:32

228 119 5 Mózes Gergő 2004 F1 [2004 +] Tatabánya 2056150 0:49:37 0:24:34

229 110 17 Szelőczei Anikó 1973 N7 [65-74] Vértesszőlős 2056146 0:49:40 0:24:37

230 111 41 Herczeg Anita 1982 N6 [75-84] Budapest 347796 0:49:54 0:24:51

231 120 30 Tóth Lajos 1981 F6 [75-84] Tata 2056141 0:50:01 0:24:58

232 112 10 Szappanos Regina 2000 N3 [99-01] Tata 347762 0:50:01 0:24:58

233 113 42 Keszeg Mária 1975 N6 [75-84] Tata 4714768 0:50:05 0:25:02

234 114 18 Bánházi Ágnes 1986 N5 [85-94] Nagyigmánd 49944 0:50:25 0:25:22

235 115 43 Nagyné Kéri Brigitta 1983 N6 [75-84] Budapest 2056126 0:51:04 0:26:01

236 116 44 Herczeg Dóra 1982 N6 [75-84] Budapest 347751 0:51:10 0:26:07

237 117 45 Lukács Izabella 1984 N6 [75-84] Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022280 0:51:13 0:26:10

238 121 12 Varkoly Márton 1988 F5 [85-94] Budapest 4612866 0:51:24 0:26:21

239 118 19 Harmat Vanda 1993 N5 [85-94] Budapest 2022233 0:51:24 0:26:21

240 119 46 Laposáné Szabó Erzsébet 1979 N6 [75-84] Tatabánya 2056107 0:52:07 0:27:04

241 120 18 Varga Katalin 1971 N7 [65-74] Budapest 4714775 0:53:08 0:28:05

242 121 19 Csikkel Anita 1971 N7 [65-74] Biatorbágy 45900 0:53:47 0:28:44

243 122 20 Rapcsák Márta 1971 N7 [65-74] Pécel 45619 0:53:50 0:28:47

244 123 8 Gyöngyös Gyöngyika 1964 N8 [55-64] Dorog 347794 0:54:38 0:29:35

245 124 11 Kecskés Kata 1999 N3 [99-01] Győrszemere 347773 0:54:53 0:29:50



EREDMÉNYÉRTESÍTŐ

73. TATAI TÓFUTÁS
6 7 km abs

Abs. F N Kat. Név Szül. Kat. Város/Egyesület Chip Kül

Helyezés Idő 

[ó:pp:mp]

246 122 1 Kis dr. Tibor 1939 F10 [1944 -] Tata 4714731 0:56:06 0:31:03

247 125 21 Kiss-Macuka Réka 1966 N7 [65-74] Budapest 49947 0:56:25 0:31:22

248 123 13 Máriás Viktor 1985 F5 [85-94] Naszály 2022272 0:58:25 0:33:22

249 124 8 Horváth J Dominik 2003 F2 [02-03] Tata 4612855 1:00:25 0:35:22

250 126 20 Lukács Emese 1986 N5 [85-94] Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022277 1:02:02 0:36:59

251 127 21 Deák Tímea 1987 N5 [85-94] Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022258 1:02:31 0:37:28

252 128 22 Szabó Nóra 1988 N5 [85-94] Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022234 1:02:33 0:37:30

253 129 7 Gyöngyösi Eszter 1995 N4 [95-98] Tatabánya 45651 1:08:31 0:43:28

254 125 28 Nagy Lajos 1967 F7 [65-74] Baj 4612848 1:21:19 0:56:16

255 130 22 Balla Krisztina 1968 N7 [65-74] Budapest 49933 1:21:55 0:56:52

256 131 47 Békefi Éva 1979 N6 [75-84] Budapest 2056118 1:21:56 0:56:53

257 132 23 Maródi Ildikó 1971 N7 [65-74] Budapest 2056111 1:21:57 0:56:54

258 nfb. Izbéki Balázs 1998 F4 [95-98] Tatabánya 2056148 0:00:00



EREDMÉNYÉRTESÍTŐ
K A T E G Ó R I Á N K É N T

73. TATAI TÓFUTÁS (1 tókőr)
2014. szeptember 21. / Tata

Kategória Kat. Név Szül. Abs. F/N abs. Város/Egyesület Chip

F1 [2004 +] 1 Koricz Ábel Lőrinc 2005 89 65 Tata 45638 0:36:53

2 Seprényi Péter 2004 174 107 Tatabánya 347748 0:44:19

3 Eipl András 2004 193 110 Tatabánya 4612857 0:45:18

4 Bajomi Máté 2004 200 113 Budapest 4714761 0:46:01

5 Mózes Gergő 2004 228 119 Tatabánya 2056150 0:49:37

F2 [02-03] 1 Fekete József 2002 9 9 Tatabánya 2056110 0:27:56

2 Bandi Attila 2002 26 23 Kecskéd 2056101 0:31:45

3 Játékos Ádám 2002 64 52 Tatabánya 49922 0:35:25

4 Lobossa Döme 2002 76 58 Környe 4714748 0:36:11

5 Mucsi Ákos 2002 79 60 Környe 1688 0:36:32

6 Zámbó Márk 2003 155 98 Tatabánya 45634 0:42:43

7 Bajomi Bence 2002 204 114 Budapest 4714734 0:46:16

8 Horváth J Dominik 2003 249 124 Tata 4612855 1:00:25

F3 [99-01] 1 Sárosi Bálint 2000 6 6 Tatabánya 45616 0:27:09

2 Demeter Zalán 1999 13 13 Környe 4612846 0:28:37

3 Kun Balázs 1999 35 29 Tatabánya 347756 0:32:51

4 Gyurmánczi Dániel 2001 39 33 Tatabánya 347712 0:33:28

5 Horváth Balázs 1999 59 49 Baj 2022274 0:35:12

6 Nagy Ádám 2001 87 63 Baj 4714744 0:36:43

7 Rajki Hunor 2001 120 83 Oroszlány 4714754 0:39:29

8 Czifra Ádám 2001 125 87 Tatabánya 2056109 0:40:06

9 Fogel Bence 2000 171 104 Baj 2056105 0:44:10

10 Rajki Zsombor 2001 180 109 Oroszlány 4714736 0:44:55

11 Mislai Máté 2001 213 115 Tatabánya 2056139 0:47:01

F4 [95-98] 1 Szántó Bence 1997 1 1 Tatabánya 49937 0:25:03

2 Scheffer Attila 1996 2 2 Vértesszőlős 347749 0:25:10

3 Makacsek József 1996 5 5 Tatabánya 347713 0:26:56

4 Hegedű Krisztián 1997 8 8 Tatabánya 49941 0:27:50

5 Szakács Márk 1996 16 15 Budapest 347723 0:29:31

6 Szelőczei Dávid 1998 19 18 Vértesszőlős 4714769 0:30:19

7 Fábián József 1998 25 22 Naszály 4714767 0:31:40

8 Földes Levente 1998 38 32 Tata 4714771 0:33:22

9 Weiger Ákos 1998 39 33 Környe 2056128 0:33:28

10 Stéger Samu 1998 55 45 Budapest 2022250 0:34:35

11 Szerencsi Szabolcs 1998 91 67 Tatabánya 45671 0:36:59

12 Krausz József 1997 121 84 Tata 4714742 0:39:32

Izbéki Balázs 1998 Tatabánya 2056148 0:00:00

F5 [85-94] 1 Jedlicska Gergő 1987 7 7 Oroszlány 49928 0:27:21

2 Markót Tamás 1986 12 12 Környe 4612864 0:28:33

3 Valek Tamás 1990 30 25 Kesztölc 49943 0:32:10

4 Kovács Balázs 1985 31 26 Dunaújváros 45618 0:32:30

7 km

Helyezés Idő 

[ó:pp:mp]
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73. Tatai Tófutás
2 7 km  kategória

Kategória Kat. Név Szül. Abs. F/N abs. Város/Egyesület Chip

Helyezés Idő 

[ó:pp:mp]

5 Tóth Tamás 1987 33 27 Tata 4612863 0:32:42

6 Gyömrei Sándor 1988 52 42 Tata 4612856 0:34:22

7 Belső Máté 1987 56 46 Tata 2056124 0:34:49

8 Legáth Péter 1986 58 48 Szombathely 4612854 0:35:11

9 Szabó Ádám 1992 104 75 Vértesszőlős 2056115 0:37:56

10 Pőcze Tibor 1985 152 97 Naszály 2022226 0:42:23

11 Dolgos Dániel 1989 167 102 Budapest 2022224 0:43:24

12 Varkoly Márton 1988 238 121 Budapest 4612866 0:51:24

13 Máriás Viktor 1985 248 123 Naszály 2022272 0:58:25

F6 [75-84] 1 Nagy Róbert 1984 4 4 Tata 4714747 0:26:55

2 Nagy Márk 1978 11 11 Oroszlány 347719 0:28:04

3 Nemoda Zsolt 1983 14 14 Tata 4612869 0:28:54

4 Nagy Péter 1982 17 16 Tata 4714770 0:29:34

5 Nagy Richárd 1976 18 17 Budapest 45605 0:29:42

6 Bodányi Péter 1975 23 21 Tata 2022227 0:30:38

7 Sipos Balázs 1978 48 38 Tata 347721 0:33:48

8 Pátkai Zoltán 1978 52 42 Tata 2056119 0:34:22

9 Lakatos Balázs 1977 54 44 Tata 4714759 0:34:34

10 Lendvai Balázs 1977 67 54 Tatabánya 4612867 0:35:31

11 Balogh Mihály 1975 69 55 Mocsa 2056131 0:35:39

12 Kováts András 1975 72 57 Székefehérvár 4714732 0:35:53

13 Griec Róbert 1984 80 61 Révkomárom 2022238 0:36:33

14 Frivaldszky dr Gáspár 1976 82 62 Tata 2056103 0:36:36

15 Szakál Endre 1975 100 73 Bana 347750 0:37:33

16 Hrebik Szilárd 1979 109 77 Budapest 45601 0:38:47

17 Horváth Péter 1976 113 79 Gönyű 4612849 0:39:04

18 Mátyás Csaba 1979 115 80 Budapest 2056144 0:39:08

19 Hartyáni Miklós 1978 118 81 Székefehérvár 4612868 0:39:14

20 Darula Róbert 1977 119 82 Bicske 2022229 0:39:17

21 Németh Zoltán 1979 131 89 Tata 2056132 0:40:36

22 Gönczy Mihály 1978 136 91 Ausztria 4714752 0:41:13

23 Balogh János 1976 140 93 Mosonmagyaróvár 45667 0:41:43

24 Szappan Csaba 1979 151 96 Tatabánya 2056108 0:42:22

25 Perjési András 1983 155 98 Eger 4612860 0:42:43

26 Németh Szabolcs 1975 170 103 Komárno 4612858 0:44:03

27 Varga Szabolcs 1976 172 105 Bátonyterenye 1684 0:44:16

28 Tóth Endre 1978 197 111 Tatabánya 347728 0:45:49

29 Reinelt Tamás 1983 227 118 Győr 45613 0:49:35

30 Tóth Lajos 1981 231 120 Tata 2056141 0:50:01

F7 [65-74] 1 Madarász Ferenc 1974 3 3 Tatabánya 45631 0:26:00

2 Horváth dr. István 1970 10 10 Győr 347799 0:28:03

3 Katona János 1971 21 19 Tatabánya 45621 0:30:29

4 Gillich István 1966 22 20 Vértesszőlős 4612850 0:30:33

5 Walter András 1965 34 28 Baj 2056149 0:32:46

6 Dukony Zsolt 1965 36 30 Kesztölc 2056136 0:32:55
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73. Tatai Tófutás
3 7 km  kategória

Kategória Kat. Név Szül. Abs. F/N abs. Város/Egyesület Chip

Helyezés Idő 
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7 Kolyvek László 1968 41 35 Tata 2056129 0:33:30

8 Kiss Péter 1972 45 36 Tatabánya 4612843 0:33:40

9 Kun László 1971 49 39 Tatabánya 2056104 0:33:53

10 Stéger Róbert 1969 57 47 Budapest 2022231 0:35:01

11 Bíró István 1969 60 50 Tata 4714743 0:35:14

12 Kecskés Tamás 1970 62 51 Győrszemere 49919 0:35:19

13 Dede Gyula 1974 71 56 Győr 347742 0:35:51

14 Rónavölgyi Béla 1974 78 59 Dunaalmás 4612847 0:36:15

15 Szabó Tibor 1974 88 64 Győrszemere 45653 0:36:45

16 Osváth László 1969 90 66 Szár 4714765 0:36:58

17 Szelőczei István 1969 94 69 Vértesszőlős 4612865 0:37:03

18 Fekete Ádám 1969 99 72 Tata 4714750 0:37:26

19 Schmidt Attlia 1972 105 76 Kóny 2056122 0:38:11

20 Köblös István 1974 112 78 Tata 2022267 0:39:03

21 Bozso Mihály 1968 122 85 Tata 347783 0:39:33

22 Farkas Gyula 1973 123 86 Tata 347797 0:39:35

23 Molnár Péter 1974 126 88 Tata 45672 0:40:09

24 Osváth Péter 1974 135 90 Szár 4714757 0:41:02

25 Paál András 1968 138 92 Olvashatatlan 347745 0:41:32

26 Jan Brondos 1972 159 100 Tata 2056135 0:43:00

27 Németh Péter 1969 164 101 Tatabánya 2056116 0:43:07

28 Nagy Lajos 1967 254 125 Baj 4612848 1:21:19

F8 [55-64] 1 Mayer Árpád 1955 37 31 Tatabánya 4714733 0:33:05

2 Sándor Péter 1958 51 41 Tata 45669 0:34:08

3 Bajzát Sándor 1961 65 53 Tatabánya 2022252 0:35:27

4 Répássy dr. György 1960 92 68 Tata 4612852 0:37:00

5 Kolarovski Michael 1964 97 70 Komárno 45660 0:37:21

6 Lits dr. György 1956 98 71 Budapest 347785 0:37:22

7 Kajnáczki Tamás 1964 173 106 Mór 45639 0:44:17

8 Szábeczky Kálmán 1955 177 108 Budapest 45640 0:44:34

9 Ladislav Cavojskei 1963 214 116 Révkomárom 347789 0:47:07

10 Brevák János 1961 219 117 Dunakeszi 2056145 0:47:12

F9 [45-54] 1 Dawson Don 1954 28 24 Tata 4714735 0:31:51

2 Markót András 1953 45 36 Környe 4612842 0:33:40

3 Tóth Zoltán 1952 50 40 Tata 4612841 0:33:57

4 Gécsek Jenő 1954 101 74 Tatabánya 4714764 0:37:39

5 Földes Tibor 1954 144 94 Tatabánya 45648 0:41:57

6 Csőkör dr. György 1954 147 95 Tatai Tömegsport és Tájfutó HS 49930 0:42:10

7 Czöndör Péter 1952 199 112 Győr 45626 0:45:58

F10 [1944 -] 1 Kis dr. Tibor 1939 246 122 Tata 4714731 0:56:06

N1 [2004 +] 1 Fábián Viktória 2004 102 28 Naszály 4714755 0:37:41

2 Labossa Luca 2004 136 46 Környe 4714756 0:41:13

3 Laperdrix Leonard 2004 201 88 Budapest 4714739 0:46:02

N2 [02-03] 1 Krajczár Dominika 2002 27 4 Oroszlány 1548 0:31:50

2 Knapp Róza 2003 32 6 Csákvár 347726 0:32:34
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3 Rigó Nikolett 2002 73 16 Tatabánya 347740 0:36:01

4 Braitigam Dzsenifer 2002 81 20 Oroszlány 347787 0:36:34

5 Vágvölgyi Fanni 2002 83 21 Oroszlány 45641 0:36:38

6 Galambor Bernadett 2003 117 37 Tatabánya 347772 0:39:11

7 Simon Bíbor 2002 128 40 Tata 2056117 0:40:16

8 Fogel Zsófi 2002 129 41 Baj 1685 0:40:17

9 Németh Eszter 2003 162 62 Tatabánya 45691 0:43:04

10 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 179 71 Dorog 347774 0:44:48

N3 [99-01] 1 Fábián Szilvia 2001 42 7 Naszály 4714738 0:33:33

2 Molnár Anna 2001 43 8 Tata 347800 0:33:34

3 Malinovszky Lilla 2001 73 16 Tatabánya 347798 0:36:01

4 Kolarovska Eva 1999 96 27 Komárno 49925 0:37:13

5 Patányi Adrienn 1993 106 30 Tata 4714751 0:38:24

6 Takács Krisztina 2001 185 76 Tatabánya 45606 0:45:01

7 Kalmár Nikolett 2001 188 79 Biatorbágy 45693 0:45:09

8 Karin Kircnerova 1999 190 81 Révkomárom 347716 0:45:15

9 Kecskés Kinga 2001 196 86 Győrszemere 2056138 0:45:48

10 Szappanos Regina 2000 231 112 Tata 347762 0:50:01

11 Kecskés Kata 1999 245 124 Győrszemere 347773 0:54:53

N4 [95-98] 1 Fekete Sára 1997 19 2 Tatabánya 2056143 0:30:19

2 Szabó Luca 1997 83 21 Budapest 45614 0:36:38

3 Illés Eszter 1998 141 48 Tata 49940 0:41:48

4 Miroslava Cavoska 1996 214 99 Révkomárom 45698 0:47:07

5 Tamás Lili 1998 222 105 Székefehérvár 4714749 0:48:05

6 Kecskés Kitti 1998 223 106 Győrszemere 347793 0:48:17

7 Gyöngyösi Eszter 1995 253 129 Tatabánya 45651 1:08:31

N5 [85-94] 1 Varga Annabella 1993 24 3 Naszály 2056127 0:30:39

2 Balogh Barbara 1992 29 5 Oroszlány 2056125 0:31:58

3 Heczmann Evelin 1993 47 10 Környe 4612853 0:33:42

4 Barta Kata 1989 68 14 Budapest 4714774 0:35:37

5 Puszta Petra 1985 93 25 Csákvár 2056112 0:37:02

6 Lakatos Bernadett 1985 107 31 Tatabánya 45645 0:38:31

7 Oláh Hajnalka 1987 115 36 Tata 4714760 0:39:08

8 Furgel-Hornyák Tímea 1986 134 45 Tata 2022273 0:41:00

9 Györke Renáta 1987 150 55 Naszály 2056134 0:42:18

10 Pallag Petra 1989 158 59 Budapest 45689 0:42:53

11 Kovács Kitti 1994 180 72 Kocs 4612862 0:44:55

12 Bőr Zsófia 1989 198 87 Dunaszeg 45602 0:45:54

13 Csórikné Galambosi Anett 1987 202 89 Dunaalmás 347790 0:46:06

14 Brevák Dóra 1987 216 100 Dunakeszi 1543 0:47:09

15 Lakatosné Brevák Ildikó 1985 217 101 Dunakeszi 49945 0:47:10

16 Gulyás Bianka 1992 225 108 Tardos 2056114 0:48:34

17 Mészáros Veronika 1993 226 109 Tardos 45652 0:48:38

18 Bánházi Ágnes 1986 234 114 Nagyigmánd 49944 0:50:25

19 Harmat Vanda 1993 238 118 Budapest 2022233 0:51:24
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Helyezés Idő 
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20 Lukács Emese 1986 250 126 Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022277 1:02:02

21 Deák Tímea 1987 251 127 Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022258 1:02:31

22 Szabó Nóra 1988 252 128 Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022234 1:02:33

N6 [75-84] 1 Szekeresné dr. Bakonyi Fruzsina1983 15 1 Oroszlány 45680 0:29:12

2 Füssiné Szécsi Melinda 1978 44 9 Tatabánya 4714763 0:33:39

3 Popovics Kinga 1980 63 12 Tata 2056137 0:35:24

4 Valkó Veronika 1978 70 15 Győr 1691 0:35:47

5 Moravcsik Fecskés Orsolya 1982 75 18 Tatabánya 347705 0:36:06

6 Márk Zoltánné 1977 77 19 Győr 49927 0:36:13

7 Helesfai Éva 1978 85 23 Tata 2056113 0:36:40

7 Berkes dr. Veronika 1976 85 23 Budapest 45661 0:36:40

9 Sopov dr. Ildikó Éva 1976 95 26 Tata 2056147 0:37:06

10 Herczeg Judit 1982 108 32 Tata 2056133 0:38:44

11 Izsóki Andrea 1975 110 33 Tata 45676 0:38:56

12 Boros Szilvia 1976 111 34 Győr 347701 0:39:00

13 Köblös Tímea 1976 113 35 Tata 2022257 0:39:04

14 Szőlősi Eszter 1981 130 42 Csákvár 2056121 0:40:28

15 Lackner Ágnes 1978 133 44 Tata 49949 0:40:50

16 Körmendi Gabriella 1977 142 49 Tata 45637 0:41:52

17 Mészáros Ágnes 1980 143 50 Tata 1542 0:41:53

18 Bán Beáta 1975 146 52 Tata 2056120 0:42:09

19 Zámbó Tünde 1981 154 57 Győr 45633 0:42:41

20 Puszta Zita 1976 157 58 Csákvár 1686 0:42:50

21 Szente Rita 1979 161 61 Győrzámoly 45673 0:43:03

22 Szabó Szilvia 1979 163 63 Tata 45650 0:43:05

23 Kurucz Regina 1980 166 65 Budapest 45630 0:43:21

24 Nagyné Szabó Anita 1975 175 68 Baj 4714746 0:44:32

25 Nagy Krisztina 1976 176 69 Tatabánya 2056102 0:44:33

26 Vadász Petra 1983 183 74 Kocs 4612870 0:44:56

27 Lukács Ágnes 1977 184 75 Bicske 2022241 0:44:57

28 Kapui Gabriella 1977 186 77 Tata 45683 0:45:02

29 Baumli Barbara 1980 187 78 Tatabánya 45611 0:45:08

30 Tomasik Andrea 1979 190 81 Tata 45627 0:45:15

30 Zombori Szilvia 1979 190 81 Baj 2056142 0:45:15

32 Jakobesky Petra 1980 194 84 Budapest 4714762 0:45:36

33 Bathó Anikó 1984 195 85 Győr 4612861 0:45:41

34 Bajominé Juhász Ágnes 1976 205 91 Budapest 4612859 0:46:21

35 Szikora Zsuzanna 1979 207 93 Tatabánya 1687 0:46:34

36 Huszti Katalin 1978 209 95 Tatabánya 347784 0:46:42

37 Németh Izabella 1981 210 96 Komárno 4714753 0:46:49

38 Némethné N. Henrietta 1977 211 97 Tata 347782 0:46:50

39 Vörös Adrienn 1980 212 98 Győrzámoly 2056123 0:46:57

40 Bariczki Zsuzsanna 1975 221 104 Tatabánya 45657 0:47:50

41 Herczeg Anita 1982 230 111 Budapest 347796 0:49:54

42 Keszeg Mária 1975 233 113 Tata 4714768 0:50:05
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Kategória Kat. Név Szül. Abs. F/N abs. Város/Egyesület Chip

Helyezés Idő 
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43 Nagyné Kéri Brigitta 1983 235 115 Budapest 2056126 0:51:04

44 Herczeg Dóra 1982 236 116 Budapest 347751 0:51:10

45 Lukács Izabella 1984 237 117 Sepsiszentgyörgy 2022280 0:51:13

46 Laposáné Szabó Erzsébet 1979 240 119 Tatabánya 2056107 0:52:07

47 Békefi Éva 1979 256 131 Budapest 2056118 1:21:56

N7 [65-74] 1 Bordás Karolina 1972 61 11 Környe 4612844 0:35:18

2 Fekete Anna 1967 103 29 Kesztölc 347769 0:37:54

3 Kalocsai Adrienn 1969 124 38 Vértesszőlős 4714745 0:39:44

4 Stéger Csilla 1973 132 43 Budapest 2022243 0:40:42

5 Hartyáni Zsuzsanna 1973 139 47 Budapest 45609 0:41:39

6 Hajnáczky Judit 1969 147 53 Tata 1541 0:42:10

7 Molnárné B. Gabriella 1974 149 54 Tata 45624 0:42:14

8 Osvaldné Rosta Erika 1973 153 56 Tata 4612851 0:42:39

9 Szakács Anita 1972 165 64 Budapest 347706 0:43:15

10 Némedi Katalin 1973 168 66 Litér 347739 0:43:46

11 Joó Gabriella 1974 169 67 Tatabánya 2056140 0:43:52

12 Tánczos Csilla 1967 180 72 Oroszlány 4714741 0:44:55

13 Szabó Judit 1971 189 80 Baj 49950 0:45:14

14 Balogh Boglárka 1971 203 90 Budapest 4714737 0:46:14

15 Kunné Bognár Anita 1971 206 92 Tatabánya 347704 0:46:24

16 Nagy Éva 1971 220 103 Tata 45664 0:47:21

17 Szelőczei Anikó 1973 229 110 Vértesszőlős 2056146 0:49:40

18 Varga Katalin 1971 241 120 Budapest 4714775 0:53:08

19 Csikkel Anita 1971 242 121 Biatorbágy 45900 0:53:47

20 Rapcsák Márta 1971 243 122 Pécel 45619 0:53:50

21 Kiss-Macuka Réka 1966 247 125 Budapest 49947 0:56:25

22 Balla Krisztina 1968 255 130 Budapest 49933 1:21:55

23 Maródi Ildikó 1971 257 132 Budapest 2056111 1:21:57

N8 [55-64] 1 Szerdahelyi Erzsébet 1963 66 13 Vértessomló 2056106 0:35:28

2 Csabai Ágota 1957 127 39 Tata 347724 0:40:11

3 Csontos Zoltánné 1958 145 51 Tata 4714766 0:42:08

4 Vadász Vince 1963 160 60 Budapest 45644 0:43:02

5 Blascherné Tóth Mária 1963 178 70 Oroszlány 2022245 0:44:40

6 Regősné Kiss Edit 1962 217 101 Dunakeszi 45658 0:47:10

7 Telek Ildikó 1962 224 107 Baj 4612845 0:48:18

8 Gyöngyös Gyöngyika 1964 244 123 Dorog 347794 0:54:38

N9 [45-54] 1 Bánszky Marianna 1950 208 94 Tata 347734 0:46:37


